9th Grade Results Complete

2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Orange Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

10th Grade Results Complete

11th Grade Results Complete

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7
1 Warren Regina 1/1(09)  5/4(10)  6/4(09)  6/5(10) 11/8(09) 12/9(09) 14/10(11)
2 Armada 3/1(11)  5/3(11) 9/7(10) 9/7(11) 10/8(10) 10/8(11) 11/9(10)
3 |Marysville 1/1(10)  2/2(10)  7/5(09)  9/6(09) 18/13(09) 10 10
4 Madison Heights Bisho|  4/3(09)  7/5(11)  8/6(11) 13/9(11) 14/10(10)| 46/33 | 16/11(11) 22/16(09)
5 Marine City 412(11)  8/6(10) 10/7(09) 13/10(09) 14/11(09)| 49/36 | 17/11(10) 15/12(09)
6 Algonac 3/209)  4/3(10) 18/12(10) 23/12(11) 22/13(10)| 70/42 | 23/14(10) 26/14(11)
7 Brown City 6/4(11) 24/13(11) 20/14(09) 21/15(09) 34/15(11)| 105/61 | 35/16(11) 36/17(11)
8 Marlette 1/(11)  12/(11)  19/(10)  24/(09) 10l 56/ /) 10
9 Clawson 2/(09)  5/(09) 15/(10)  19/(11) /()IT 10 10
10 Richmond 2/(11)  7/(10)  32/(09) 10 ol 41/ 10 10
11 Kimball Landmark 3/(10)  8/(09)  29/(09) 10 /()IT 1) 10
12 Bloomfield Christian 19/(09)  28/(09) 1) 10 0 47 1) 10
13 Memphis 16/(10)  27/(09) 1) 10 T L 1) 10
14 Auburn Hills Oakland ~ 13/(10)  31/(09) 10) 10 T 10) 10
15 Marine City Cardinal 21/(10) 1) 10) 10 o] 2u 1) 10

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place




9th Grade Results Complete

2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

10th Grade Results Complete

11th Grade Results Complete

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7
1 Rochester Hills Stoney | 1/1(10)  1/1(11)  2/2(10)  3/3(10)  8/8(10) 8/8(11) 10/10(11)
2 Davison 2/2(09)  3/3(11)  4/4(09) 5/5(09)  9/9(11) 19/17(11) 23/18(09)
3 Macomb Dakota 4/4(10)  5/5(10)  5/5(11) 11/11(10) 13/13(10) 15/15(11) 16/15(10)
4 Rochester 2/2(11)  7/7(11)  7/7(09) 11/11(11) 12/11(09) 39/38 | 15/14(09) 31/20(09)
5 Troy Athens 4/4(11)  6/6(09)  8/8(09) 10/10(10) 12/12(11)[ 40/40 | 24/16(10) 26/18(11)
6 Oxford 3/3(09)  9/9(10) 11/10(09) 13/12(09) 13/13(11) 49/47 | 14/13(09) 14/14(11)
7 |Romeo 1/1(09)  9/9(09) 16/15(09) 17/16(09) 50/28(09) 93/69 | 55/31(11) 56/32(11)
8 Utica Ford 6/6(10)  6/6(11) 16/16(11) 36/22(11) 37/23(1L)| 101/73 | 52/29(09) 10
9 Bloomfield Hills 7/7(10) 15/14(10) 33/22(09) 45/24(09) 46/25(09)|W 47/26(09) 61/33(11)
10 'Warren Cousino 12/12(10) 18/17(09) 38/20(10) 35/21(11) 55/28(10) 158/98 | 76/37(11) 10
11 Utica 26/17(10) 25/19(09) 44/23(10) 45/24(10) 41/25(11)|m 42/26(11) 62/33(09)
12 Clinton Township Chip  28/19(11) 33/20(11) 39/24(11) 43/27(11) 49/27(09) 192/117 | 54/27(10) 10
13 St. Clair Shores Lake S 28/18(10) 39/21(10) 40/22(10) 52/26(10) 67/34(11) 226/121 | 68/35(11) 10
14 |Warren Mott 36/23(09) 48/25(10) 49/28(11) 51/29(11) 54/30(11) 238/135 | 55/31(09) 58/32(09)
15 Warren Woods Tower  29/19(10) 32/21(09) 53/30(09) 66/34(09) 67/35(09)[ 247/139 | 75/36(11) 79/38(11)
16 Auburn Hills Avondale | 14/(10)  22/(10)  25/(11)  64/(09) 10 125/ 10 10
17 Roseville 46/(10)  60/(09)  63/(09) 10 10l 169/ 10 10
18 |Sterling Heights 33/(10)  51/(09)  54/(09) 10 /()IW 10 10
19 |Macomb L'Anse Creus 25/(10) 32/(11)  35/(09) /() /()l 92/ 10 /()

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place
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2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Orange - 11th Grade Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

School
Riley Ford (11) - MARL
Jessica Schamanek (11) - STCR
Maddy Bean (11) - RICH
Alaina Carroll (11) - ARMA
Camryn Remick (11) - ROCH

Makenzie Brownrigg (11) - DAVI

Emma Wodwaski (11) - THAT
Heidi Palmer (11) - DAKO
Olivia Morowsky (11) - HFII
Kyla Hotton (11) - ROCH
Lilly Scott (11) - STCR

Anna Gill (11) - DAVI

Erin McCardell (11) - STCR
Hannah Schurman (11) - ROCH
emily teh (11) - THAT
Madeline Lukens (11) - OXFO
Alyssa Pollauf (11) - MACI
Julia Klinkman (11) - ARMA
Paige Miller (11) - OXFO

Shannon Blaszkowski (11) -
DAKO

Rhea Chhoker (11) - HFII
Jemma Kelly (11) - DAKO
Isabella Mai (11) - STCR
Abigail Arnes (11) - DAVI

Emily Boase-Brotzke (11) - OXFO

Cassidy Chaisson (11) - OXFO
Sarah Tyrrell (11) - OXFO
Lily DiPanni (11) - STCR
Emma Kerbelis (11) - OXFO
Alyvia Muir (11) - AVON
Maddy Taylor (11) - THAT
Aishani Gargapati (11) - THAT
Alexandra Pannemann (11) -
CHIV

Reonna Bothwell (11) - BRCI
Haley Dover (11) - STCR
Kailey Shanahan (11) - STCR
Rachel Whitt (11) - OXFO
Elizabeth Powers (11) - BIFO
Heather Stier (11) - LCN
Megan Dornan (11) - CHIV
Aleah Dymond (11) - OXFO

19:25
20:22
20:24
20:41
21:18
21:20
21:32
21:39
21:54
22:06
22:09
22:11
22:52
22:53
22:57
23:01
23:19
23:29
23:31
23:31

23:35
23:48
23:54
23:55
23:55
23:56
23:56
24:03
24:07
24:08
24:14
24:16
24:19

24:22
24:26
24:29
24:47
24:49
24:54
25:00
25:03

Team
Time Rank

-
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2
20

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

47
48
49
15
16
50
51
52
17
53
54
55
56
57
18
19
20
21
22
58
23
24
59

25
26

27

10

28

11

29

30
31
32

12
13

School
Avery Maslowski (11) - COUS
Caitlyn Oudbier (11) - HFII
Micheala Cristobal (11) - HFII
Michaela Brodeur (11) - OXFO
Rachel Belf (11) - BIFO
Madison Walters (11) - CHIV
Reilly Chodnicki (11) - ARMA
Kayley Tolin (11) - ARMA
Emily Hayward (11) - ARMA
Elise Pridoehl (11) - STCR
Julia Jacklin (11) - UTIC
Talia Cesario (11) - UTIC
Emma Lentz (11) - MARL
Gretchen Eickelberg (11) - CHIV
Julia Kenny (11) - BIFO
Kaitlyn Strukel (11) - DAKO
Jessica Kressner (11) - DAKO
Kayla Hawkins (11) - DAKO

Josephine Van Berkum (11) -
REGI

Alexis Sturr (11) - STCR
Madison Weaver (11) - ROCH
Erin Steller (11) - WAMO
Ava Pritchard (11) - REGI
Megan Gleason (11) - BIFO
Julianna Kressner (11) - DAKO
Kelly Pham (11) - WAMO
Grace Quintal (11) - STCR
Olivia Guitar (11) - REGI
Olivia Lalko (11) - THAT
Lucy Broadwell (11) - WAMO
Chelsea Smith (11) - ROM
Emma Kiefer (11) - ROM
Alina Ladewig (11) - STCR
Ava Seaman (11) - REGI
Samantha Brown (11) - CLAW
Ciera Brown (11) - MACI
Emma Zagaiski (11) - ARMA
Danielle Demers (11) - REGI
Ava Fischer (11) - STCR
Riley Brandt (11) - ALG

Saige Jager (11) - BRCI

Kate Drobnich (11) - OXFO

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place

Team
Time Rank
25:05 4
25:.05 4
25:07 5
25:14 25
25:23 3
25:34 3
25:49 4
25:50 6
25:50 8
26:05 19
26:31 5
26:33 6
26:36 2
26:39 4
26:42 4
26:44 17
26:52 18
26:55 19
26556 7
26:57 22
26:57 11
26:59 3
27.07 8
27:14 6
27:14 20
27:19 4
27:21 24
27:26 10
27:27 11
27:32 5
27:37 6
2752 7
27:53 25
2757 11
28:00 4
28:10 9
28:20 11
28:22 12
28:50 27
29:31 4
29:31 2
29:47 31



2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red - 11th Grade Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

Place Team Place
o/DIT School Time Rank o/DIT School
85 60 Greta Cusick (11) - OXFO 29:47 33
86 61 33 Caroline Paddock (11) - BH 29:47 7
87 62 Susan Baenen (11) - BH 29:47 9
88 63 Rikki Goldman (11) - BH 29:47 10
89 64 Clarise Zajac (11) - BH 29:55 11
90 65 Erin DiMarzo (11) - BH 29:56 12
91 66 Louie Hager (11) - STCR 30:03 28
92 25 Katelynn MacEwan (11) - MACI  30:06 11
93 26 14 Sydney Lewis (11) - ALG 30:14 7
94 67 34 Vivienne Antishin (11) - LASH 30:15 5
95 68 35 Nicole Lorenz (11) - LASH 30:36 6
96 27 Ally Demski (11) - ALG 30:57 9
97 69 Meghy Kohli (11) - STCR 31:.09 29
98 70 Anna Kim (11) - STCR 31:12 30
99 28 Riley Wood (11) - MACI 31:13 12
100 71 Kate Saville (11) - OXFO 31:17 34
101 72 Krystal Ramos (11) - DAKO 31:19 23
102 29 Elle Laurencelle (11) - BIFO 32:39 8
103 30 Mary Ruth Oster (11) - BIFO 3311 9
104 73 Arianna Creech (11) - THAT 33:29 13
105 74 Sandra Miou (11) - DAVI 3349 9
106 31 Megan Huiskens (11) - BIFO 33:49 10
107 32 Alex DeVault (11) - ALG 33:52 10
108 33 Abby Todino (11) - ALG 34:34 11
109 75 36 Sarah Keyworth (11) - WWT 36:32 6
110 76 37 lIsabella Fleming (11) - COUS 36:33 6
111 34 15 Payton Nagle (11) - BRCI 36:57 5
112 35 16 Haley Smith (11) - BRCI 37:47 6
113 77 Avery Ambro (11) - STCR 39:563 31
114 36 17 Emily Sanday (11) - BRCI 7
115 78 Sandra Tegeltija (11) - DAKO 24
116 79 38 Haille Michels (11) - WWT 7

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place
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2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red - 11th Grade Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

School
Jessica Schamanek (11) - STCR
Camryn Remick (11) - ROCH

Makenzie Brownrigg (11) - DAVI

Emma Wodwaski (11) - THAT
Heidi Palmer (11) - DAKO
Olivia Morowsky (11) - HFII
Kyla Hotton (11) - ROCH
Lilly Scott (11) - STCR

Anna Gill (11) - DAVI

Erin McCardell (11) - STCR
Hannah Schurman (11) - ROCH
emily teh (11) - THAT
Madeline Lukens (11) - OXFO
Paige Miller (11) - OXFO

Shannon Blaszkowski (11) -
DAKO

Rhea Chhoker (11) - HFII
Jemma Kelly (11) - DAKO
Isabella Mai (11) - STCR
Abigail Arnes (11) - DAVI

Emily Boase-Brotzke (11) - OXFO

Cassidy Chaisson (11) - OXFO
Sarah Tyrrell (11) - OXFO
Lily DiPanni (11) - STCR
Emma Kerbelis (11) - OXFO
Alyvia Muir (11) - AVON
Maddy Taylor (11) - THAT
Aishani Gargapati (11) - THAT
Alexandra Pannemann (11) -
CHIV

Haley Dover (11) - STCR
Kailey Shanahan (11) - STCR
Rachel Whitt (11) - OXFO
Heather Stier (11) - LCN
Megan Dornan (11) - CHIV
Aleah Dymond (11) - OXFO
Avery Maslowski (11) - COUS
Caitlyn Oudbier (11) - HFII
Micheala Cristobal (11) - HFII
Michaela Brodeur (11) - OXFO
Madison Walters (11) - CHIV
Elise Pridoehl (11) - STCR
Julia Jacklin (11) - UTIC

Team
Time Rank
20:22 2
21:18 1
21:20 2
21:32 1
21:39 3
21:54 2
22:.06 2
22:.09 6
22:11 5
2252 7
22:53 4
22:57 5
23.01 5
2331 7
2331 6
23:35 3
23:48 8
2354 9
2355 6
2355 9
23:56 11
23:56 13
24:.03 14
24:.07 15
24:.08 3
24:14 7
24:16 8
24:19 1
24:26 15
24:29 17
24:47 19
24:54 2
25:00 2
25:03 20
25:05 4
25:05 4
25:07 5
25:14 25
25:34 3
26:05 19
26:31 5

54
56
58
59
60
62
63
64
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
81
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
94
95
97
98
100
101
104
105
109
110
113
115
116

28

29

30
31
32

33

34
35

36
37

38

School
Talia Cesario (11) - UTIC
Gretchen Eickelberg (11) - CHIV
Kaitlyn Strukel (11) - DAKO
Jessica Kressner (11) - DAKO
Kayla Hawkins (11) - DAKO
Alexis Sturr (11) - STCR
Madison Weaver (11) - ROCH
Erin Steller (11) - WAMO
Julianna Kressner (11) - DAKO
Kelly Pham (11) - WAMO
Grace Quintal (11) - STCR
Olivia Lalko (11) - THAT
Lucy Broadwell (11) - WAMO
Chelsea Smith (11) - ROM
Emma Kiefer (11) - ROM
Alina Ladewig (11) - STCR
Ava Fischer (11) - STCR
Kate Drobnich (11) - OXFO
Greta Cusick (11) - OXFO
Caroline Paddock (11) - BH
Susan Baenen (11) - BH
Rikki Goldman (11) - BH
Clarise Zajac (11) - BH
Erin DiMarzo (11) - BH
Louie Hager (11) - STCR
Vivienne Antishin (11) - LASH
Nicole Lorenz (11) - LASH
Meghy Kohli (11) - STCR
Anna Kim (11) - STCR
Kate Saville (11) - OXFO
Krystal Ramos (11) - DAKO
Arianna Creech (11) - THAT
Sandra Miou (11) - DAVI
Sarah Keyworth (11) - WWT
Isabella Fleming (11) - COUS
Avery Ambro (11) - STCR
Sandra Tegeltija (11) - DAKO
Haille Michels (11) - WWT

Time
26:33
26:39
26:44
26:52
26:55
26:57
26:57
26:59
27:14
27:19
27:21
27:27
27:32
27:37
27:52
27:53
28:50
29:47
29:47
29:47
29:47
29:47
29:55
29:56
30:03
30:15
30:36
31:09
31:12
31:17
31:19
33:29
33:49
36:32
36:33
39:53

Team
Rank

6
4
17
18
19
22
11
3
20
4
24
11
5
6
7
25
27
31
33
7

10
11
12
28
5
6
29
30
34
23
13
9
6
6
31
24
7



